Sustainable Food Report UCSD Dining Services

Locally Grown

Locally Raised, Handled, and Distributed
Fair Trade Certified

Domestic Fair Trade Certified
Shade-Grown or Bird Friendly Coffee
Rainforest Alliance Certified

Food Alliance Certified

USDA Organic

AGA Grassfed

Pasture Raised

Grass-finished/100% Grassfed
Certified Humane Raised & Handled
Cage-free

Protected Harvest Certified

Marine Stewardship Council

Seafood Watch Guide “Best Choices” or
“Good Alternatives”

Farm/business is a cooperative or has profit
sharing with all employees

Farm/business social responsibility policy
includes (1) union or prevailing wages, (2)

transportation and/or housing support, and
(3) health care benefits

Sustainable Spend
Total Food Spend

Sustainable Produce Spend

Total Produce Spend

Certified organic

% Sustainable of Total Produce Spend

Total Sustainable % of Food budget
# MEALS

FY 2013/14
250 miles
$464,031.89

$

500 miles
$109,954.77
$556,633.22
$276,378.00

$334,801.00

$89,473.66

$234,827.00

$119,461.00

$2,185,560.54
13,679,037.30

$628,867.78

$1,516,018.44

6%

41%

15.98%

4.8 M




*Locally Grown & Organic have Jan- June
2014 actual data and estimated data based
on previous purchasing for July- December
2013. New contract with West Central
produce is at substantially cheaper prices for
increased quantity so spend is actually going
further.
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