Sustainable Food Report UCSD Dining Services

	FY 2013/14	
	250 miles	500 miles
Locally Grown	\$464,031.89	\$109,954.77
Locally Raised, Handled, and Distributed		\$556,633.22
Fair Trade Certified		\$276,378.00
Domestic Fair Trade Certified		
Shade-Grown or Bird Friendly Coffee		
Rainforest Alliance Certified		\$334,801.00
Food Alliance Certified		
USDA Organic		\$89,473.66
AGA Grassfed		
Pasture Raised		
Grass-finished/100% Grassfed		
Certified Humane Raised & Handled		
Cage-free		\$234,827.00
Protected Harvest Certified		
Marine Stewardship Council		
Seafood Watch Guide "Best Choices" or		
"Good Alternatives"		\$119,461.00
		Ψ==0, :0=:00
Farm/business is a cooperative or has profit		
sharing with all employees		
Farm/business social responsibility policy		
includes (1) union or prevailing wages, (2)		
transportation and/or housing support, and		
(3) health care benefits		
Custoinable Coan I		62.405.500.51
Sustainable Spend		\$2,185,560.54
Total Food Spend	\$	13,679,037.30
Sustainable Produce Spend		¢620 067 70
Sustainable Produce Spend		\$628,867.78 I
Total Produce Spend		\$1,516,018.44
Total Froduce Spella		71,310,010.44
Certified organic		6%
		370
% Sustainable of Total Produce Spend		41%
Total Sustainable % of Food budget		15.98%
# MEALS	4.	8 M

*Locally Grown & Organic have Jan- June 2014 actual data and estimated data based on previous purchasing for July- December 2013. New contract with West Central produce is at substantially cheaper prices for increased quantity so spend is actually going further.